Newark CFL #1

JV Lincoln Douglas

W - K3 - AFF

W - K2 - Neg

W - K1 - Neg

W - K3 - Neg

4-0

B40 Rldge ngh School E3 Hubert Jankowski M4 Reina Smith D5 Vinod lyer D2 Phuong Vu 113 1st
Thomas Li 29.50 29.00 28.50 26.00 113.00 2nd

: : W - K2 - AFF L - K1 - Neg L - K3 - Neg W - K1 - AFF 2-2
B41 Rldge ngh School E1 Anurag Shahoo G3 Ming Jonas D3 Rahul Sinha B2 Dong Liu 112 3rd
Pranav Murali 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 112.00 5th

. : W - K1 - AFF L - K3 - Neg W - K2 - Neg L - K2 - AFF 2-2
D6 Millburn ngh School N4 Sharat Kumar B3 Pranay Butala B9 Saied Beckford G2 Ryan Abbott 111.5 4th
Svara Buch 28.50 28.00 28.00 27.00 111.50 6th

L - D6 - Neg W - B41 - AFF L - B40 - AFF L - B41 - Neg 1-3
K1 Seton Hall Prep N4 Sharat Kumar G3 Ming Jonas D5 Vinod lyer B2 Dong Liu 112 6th
Luke Rocha 28.00 28.50 28.00 27.50 112.00 4th

L - B41 - Neg L - B40 - AFF L - D6 - AFF W - D6 - Neg 1-3
K2 Seton Hall Prep E1 Anurag Shahoo M4 Reina Smith B9 Saied Beckford G2 Ryan Abbott 112.5 S5th
Girick Sahni 29.00 28.50 27.50 27.50 112.50 3rd

L - B40 - Neg W - D6 - AFF W - B41 - AFF L - B40 - AFF 2-2
K3 Seton Hall Prep E3 Hubert Jankowski B3 Pranay Butala D3 Rahul Sinha D2 Phuong Vu 115.5 2nd
Aidan Lutz 29.00 28.50 28.00 30.00 115.50 1st
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Newark CFL #1
JV Public Forum

Shalin Chaterjee

: : W - El11 - AFF W - M10 - Neg W - E14 - Neg W - M8 - AFF
D12 Millburn ngh School B2 Dong Liu K1 James Falconer M1 Nick Jacus B5 Enchan Lee 4-0 1st
S
114,
ggrrgﬁ/: eDC"J‘Q’gi 28.50 29.00 28.50 28.50 >
: : L - M9 - AFF W - E11 - Neg W - M10 - AFF W - E14 - Neg
D13 Millburn High School B15 Arun Iyer G2 Ryan Abbott__| B4 Mutturaj Udeshi | B6 Madhavi Chikka_| 3.4 ond
n
110.
Raymg;‘dD‘;\{ang 27.50 28.00 28.00 27.00 0>
: : W - N9 - Neg L - M8 - AFF W - M9 - Neg L - M9 - AFF
D14 Millburn ngh School B9 Saied Beckford | E3 Hubert Jankowski G2 Ryan Abbott G3 Ming Jonas 2-2 3rd
r
113.
P;Sﬁgr’]‘f %@;ﬁ” 28.50 29.00 29.00 27.00 35
: L-D12 - Neg L - D13 - AFF L - M10 - AFF
E11 Randolph High School B2 Dong Liu G2 Ryan Abbott BYE K2 Steven Greydanus 1-3 9th
11
:ﬁ;‘mgﬁﬁ 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 0
: W - M8 - Neg L - D12 - AFF L - D13 - AFF
E14 Randolph High School | 'y tturaj Udeshi BYE M1 NickJacus | B6 Madhavi Chikka | 9.9 sth
Reagan Van Pelt 27.50 27.17 27.00 27.00 108.67
Justin Weng ) ) ' )
: . L - D12 - AFF L - D13 - Neg W - E11 - Neg
M10 Union Catholic BYE K1 James Falconer | B4 Mutturaj Udeshi | K2 Steven Greydanus 2- 7th
11
éZﬁoﬁiEahlgﬂi 27.50 27.00 27.50 28.00 0
: : L - E14 - AFF W - D14 - Neg W - N9 - AFF L - D12 - Neg
M8 Union Catholic B4 Mutturaj Udeshi | E3 Hubert Jankowski | K1 James Falconer B5 Enchan Lee 2-2 4th
Rishi Nihalani 111.5
Elizabeth Byron 27.00 29.00 29.00 26.50
: : W - D13 - Neg L - N9 - AFF L - D14 - AFF W - D14 - Neg
M9 Union Catholic B15 Arun Iyer B5 Enchan Lee G2 Ryan Abbott G3 Ming Jonas 2-2 Sth
Dulce De Ocampo 28.00 27.50 28.50 27.50 1L
Joshua Simeonidis ) ) ) ’
: L- D14 - AFF W - M9 - Neg L - M8 - Neg
N9 Montville TWp' HS B9 Saied Beckford B5 Enchan Lee K1 James Falconer BYE 2-2 6th
i 111.
Thomas Jenkins 28.00 28.00 27.50 27.83 33
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Newark CFL #1

Varsity Congress

A6 Barringer High Juan David Ramos 19, 9]19([9]|9| 36 45 12 12
A7 Barringer High Jaden Cosme 7,91919|8] 33 42 11 9
B24 Ridge High School Shivank Jha 3,6|5|9]6] 20 29 6 6
B25 Ridge High School Zoey Qin 1,2]1|5(1 5 10 2 1
B26 Ridge High School Aanvi Khade 2,418|2]7| 15 23 4 4
B27 Ridge High School Risha Madan 6,3|1211|3| 9 15 3 2
B28 Ridge High School Aditi Terli 8,116]3]|2| 12 20 1 3
C2 North Star Academy High School | Oyindamola Bankole |9, 9]9]7|9| 34 43 9 10
C3 North Star Academy High School Pawell Annor 9,9|918]19| 35 44 10 11
Cc4 North Star Academy High School Nyla Shamberger |5, 8]3]9]9]| 25 34 8 8
D8 Millburn High School Neha Dubey 4,51714|4| 17 24 5 5
ES Randolph High School Ola Jankowska 9,7\4|6|5| 22 31 7 7
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Declamation

Bl

Ridge
High
School

Ishani Mallik

2.00

2,1,1

2.50

4.50

B2

Ridge
High
School

Kiara Chopra

1.75

6,5 4

15

0.62

22

2.37

B3

Ridge
High
School

Simran Dawra

3.00

3,3,6

12

0.83

15

3.83

B4

Ridge
High
School

Sarah Gulati

3.00

52,3

10

1.03

13

4.03

B5

Ridge
High
School

Sahil Jiwani

0.87

11

0.87

C5

North
Star
Academy
High
School

Lena Tarraf

0.67

14

0.67

Cé

North
Star
Academy
High
School

Seyitan
Ogungbemi

1.58

1,4,5

10

1.45

18

3.03

c7

North
Star
Academy
High
School

Nicoline Abazie

0.87

11

0.87

F1

University
High
School

Solomon
Edukore

0.78

12

0.78

F2

University
High
School

Yaralee
Alvarado

0.57

16

0.57

F3

University
High
School

Roxie Rosado

0.83

11

0.83

Il

Central
High
School

Temiloluwa
Oladapo

1.25

1.25




M1 Union Kenya 12 0.78 12 0.78
Catholic | Cumberbatch
Union

M2 . | Manny Sanchez 7 1.33 |4,6, 2] 12 0.92 19 2.25
Catholic
Union .

M4 Catholic Holly Dalgliesh 9 1.20 9 1.20
James
Caldwell Farida

P1 High Elsaadany 16 0.57 16 0.57
School
James

P2 Ca:'?g:]e” Sam Reiser 18 | 0.50 18 | 0.50
School
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Newark CFL #1

Varsity Dramatic Performance

A2 Balzrigwr?er Edgar Medina 7 | 175 |1,2,6] 9 167 | 16 | 3.42
Ridge
B31 High Yurav Sheth 15 | 0.60 15 | 0.60
School
Ridge
B6 High Krish Kumar 15 | 0.62 15 | 0.62
School
Ridge
B7 | High | Annabella 14 | 070 14 | 0.70
Vergel
School
Ridge
B8 High Anjni Naik 8 1.17 |6, 4, 2| 12 0.92 20 | 2.08
School
University
F4 | High Laylah 4 | 250 |2,6 3] 11 1.00 | 15 | 3.50
Germany
School
University
F5 High Dakota Creath 10 1.50 |5,5,4| 14 0.65 24 | 2.15
School
University
F6 High Alexis Beasley 10 1.45 10 | 145
School
University
F7 High Jade Peralta 5 2.00 |3,1,1] 5 2.33 10 4.33
School
University
F8 High Jovanny Hinds 12 | 0.75 12 | 0.75
School
. Angeldavid
L1 AT HIgh | amorro 8 | 117 [4,3,5] 12 078 | 20 | 1.95
School
torres
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Newark CFL #1

Varsity Duo Interpretation

B34 Ridge High School Hasini Namburi and Eden Chacko  [4]|5|4|3]| 16 1.03 4
F15 University High School Dante Elliott and JosManuel De Leon |2]1]2]|1] 6 3.00 1
12 Central High School Champion Allwell and Jamal Kirton |1]2]1]6] 10 2.67 2
I8 Central High School Isaiah Fleurant and Winal Tineo 6]4[5]4] 19 0.87 5
N5 Montville Twp. HS Avika Joshi and Manya Madan 31313|2] 11 1.50 3
P3 | James Caldwell High School Anna Humphrey and Lina Szalus 516]6|5| 22 0.73 6
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

A4

Barringer
High

Laylah Hannibal

14

0.65

14

0.65

A5

Barringer
High

Kristell Villarreal

15

0.60

15

0.60

B14

Ridge
High
School

Arjun Kumar

3.00

6,6, 4

16

0.58

19

3.58

B15

Ridge
High
School

Anvi Sharma

1.33

3,2,6

11

1.00

18

2.33

B16

Ridge
High
School

Shresta Antil

2.00

4,1,5

10

1.45

15

3.45

B17

Ridge
High
School

MJ Chu

1.83

2,4, 1

1.75

13

3.58

B18

Ridge
High
School

Aparna Iyer

1.33

1, 3,2

1.83

13

3.17

D1

Millburn
High
School

Shradha Vatsa

12

0.75

12

0.75

D2

Millburn
High
School

Jake Silberstein

3.00

55,3

13

0.73

16

3.73

E2

Randolph
High
School

Tanishka
Shahoo

1.17

1.17

E3

Randolph
High
School

Joy Rachel

10

0.92

10

0.92

F13

University
High
School

Tarif Singleton

14

0.65

14

0.65

N1

Montville
Twp. HS

Aashka
Katapally

1.08

1.08

N2

Montville
Twp. HS

Shuvab
Adhikari

1.58

1.58

P4

James
Caldwell
High

Ciara Long

14

0.65

14

0.65




|| School | I I N I R
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Lincoln Douglas Debate

: : W - D7 - AFF W - N3 - Neg W - B21 - Neg W - N3 - AFF 4-0
B19 Rldge ngh School H3 Bala Saravanan D6 Hing Choi B10 David Yastremski | D4 Raymond Huang 118 1st
Meera Shah 29.50 29.50 29.50 29.50 118.00 1st

: : L - B22 - Neg W - D7 - Neg L - D4 - AFF L - B22 - AFF 1-3
B20 Rldge ngh School B10 David Yastremski H4 Nick Duca H3 Bala Saravanan | B10 David Yastremski 114 6th
Sameer Kandra 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 114.00 6th

: : W - D4 - Neg W - B23 - Neg L - B19 - AFF W - D7 - AFF 3-1
B21 Rldge ngh School M4 Reina Smith B10 David Yastremski | B10 David Yastremski N1 James Grey 113.5 4th
Himnish Koul 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.00 113.50 7th

: : W - B20 - W - D4 - AFF L - N3 - Neg W - B20 - Neg 3-1
B22 Rldge ngh School B10 David Yastremski N4 Sharat Kumar E1 Anurag Shahoo B10 David Yastremski 117 3rd
Rosa Qin 29.50 29.00 29.50 29.00 117.00 3rd

: : W - N3 - AFF L - B21 - W - D7 - Neg W - D4 - Neg 3-1
B23 Rldge ngh School D2 Phuong Vu B10 David Yastremski N2 Kelvin Zhang E3 Hubert Jankowski 118 2nd
Amandeep Manda 30.00 29.50 29.00 29.50 118.00 2nd

: : L - B21 - AFF L - B22 - Neg W - B20 - Neg L - B23 - AFF 1-3
D4 Millburn ngh School M4 Reina Smith N4 Sharat Kumar H3 Bala Saravanan E3 Hubert Jankowski 115.5 5th
Saumya Katariya 28.00 28.50 29.50 29.50 115.50 4th

: : L - B19 - Neg L - B20 - AFF L - B23 - AFF L - B21 - Neg 0-4
D7 Millburn ngh School H3 Bala Saravanan H4 Nick Duca N2 Kelvin Zhang N1 James Grey 110 8th
Sahana Iyer 27.00 27.50 28.50 27.00 110.00 8th

: L - B23 - Neg L - B19 - AFF W - B22 - AFF L - B19 - Neg 1-3
N3 Montville TWp' HS D2 Phuong Vu D6 Hing Choi E1 Anurag Shahoo D4 Raymond Huang 113 7th
Ansh Shamdasani 26.00 29.00 29.50 28.50 113.00 5th
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Oral Interpretation

A3

Barringer
High

Sheekira King

3.00

4,1,4

1.50

12

4.50

B10

Ridge
High
School

Ishani Pillai

1.50

3,3,6

12

0.83

18

2.33

Bl1

Ridge
High
School

Risha
Vasanthavada

1.08

1.08

B12

Ridge
High
School

Dia Joshi

13

0.73

13

0.73

B13

Ridge
High
School

Rachael
Showsson

10

1.00

10

1.00

B9

Ridge
High
School

Faye Fletcher

1.83

1,2, 1

2.50

10

4.33

Cc1

North
Star
Academy
High
School

Sirra Mbye

1.67

56,3

14

0.70

21

2.37

F10

University
High
School

Luis Franco

1.17

1.17

F11

University
High
School

Jazzlee Usher

1.58

6,55

16

0.57

24

2.15

F9

University
High
School

Belonica
Maceno

1.53

1.53

G1

Saint
Joseph
HS

Jack Glynn

19

0.48

19

0.48

110

Central
High
School

Rodiat Jinadu

20

0.45

20

0.45

I3

Central
High
School

Nicholas Ragin

13

0.87

13

0.87

14

Central
High

Serenity

10

1.00

10

1.00




School Bradshaw
Central Dominique
15 | High 9 4 14 | 0.65 14 | 0.65
Thompson
School
Central Jadesola
I6 High 4 15 0.62 15 0.62
Olakunle
School
Saint
J1 | Dominic | Maeve George 5 16 0.57 16 | 0.57
Academy
Saint
J2 | Dominic | Mariana Reyes 6 18 0.50 18 | 0.50
Academy
L5 |AtsHighf o i Hall 4 6 | 2.25 |2, 4,2 1.25 | 14 | 3.50
School
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Original Oratory

Barringer

AL | % High | Britney Deer 7 | 175 |1,1,3] s 233 | 12 | 4.08
A9 Balzrigr?er Toumaye Siripe 4 | 250 |4,2,5] 11 095 | 15 | 3.45
Ridge
B29 | High JOA?;;’S:” 7 | 167 |2,6 6| 14 0.83 | 21 | 2.50
School ginipally
Ridge Amulya
B30 | High uly 6 | 1.83 |53, 4] 12 078 | 18 | 2.62
Kollipara
School
Ridge
B33 | High | Anoushka 9 | 108 |65 2| 13 087 | 22 | 1.95
Jasrai
School
Randolph
E10 | High Ruhi Shah 13 | 0.70 13 | 0.70
School
Randolph
E7 | High Jiah Shah 12 | 0.78 12 | 0.78
School
Randolph
E9 | High Sarah 17 | 0.53 17 | 0.53
Samtackamy
School
Union Abigail Louis-
Mé Catholic Pierre 16 0.57 16 0.57
My | Union ) o cervantes 10 | 1.45 10 | 1.45
Catholic
ng [ Montville | e Esquivel 7 | 133 |3,4,1] 8 1.58 | 15 | 2.92
Twp. HS
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Newark CFL #1
Varsity Public Forum Debate

: : W - D16 - Neg L - E1 - AFF L - N7 - Neg W - D17 - AFF
B35 Rldge ngh School H4 Nick Duca D2 Phuong Vu D6 Hing Choi E1 Anurag Shahoo 2-2 11th
R'S/L‘g;’apﬁfrr:"” 28.50 26.00 28.50 29.50 123
: : L - N7 - AFF W - E13 - Neg L - D11 - Neg W - E1 - AFF
B36 Rldge ngh School D3 Rahul Sinha D1 Elaine Johnson N4 Sharat Kumar H4 Nick Duca 2- 4th
h
Ciaran Pyloore 28.50 30.00 28.50 29.00 He
: : W - G2 - AFF L - N6 - Neg W - N8 - AFF L - E13 - Neg
B37 Ridge High School D6 Hing Choi D5 Vinod Tyer H4 Nick Duca D3 Rahul Sinha 2- oth
Luke Gi
. :pgr%;‘tsab:guk 28.50 28.00 28.50 28.00 13
: : W - E12 - AFF W - N8 - Neg W -D17-Neg | W -D11 - AFF
B38 Rldge ngh School D4 Raymond Huang D3 Rahul Sinha N1 James Grey M4 Reina Smith 4-0 1st
- - S
ATk Salee]a 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.50 1e.3
: : L - N8 - AFF L - D17 - Neg W - E12 - AFF W - N8 - Neg
B39 Rldge ngh School D5 Vinod lyer K2 Steven Greydanus | D1 Elaine Johnson | H3 Bala Saravanan 2- 9th
Mich i
s m'glzg'];ékyj 28.00 28.00 28.50 28.50 13
; ; W - N6 - AFF W - E12 - Neg W - B36 - AFF L - B38 - Neg
D11 Millburn High School M1 Nick Jacus B6 Madhavi Chikka | N4 Sharat Kumar | M4 Reinasmith | 3.4 3rd
. - K
sujeev Singh Kapur 28.00 28.00 29.00 29.50 H4
; ; W - E13 - AFF W - N7 - Neg W - E1 - Neg W - N7 - AFF
D15 Millburn ngh School N1 James Grey H3 Bala Saravanan B3 Pranay Butala M1 Nick Jacus 4-0 2nd
- . n
Vidushi Sieha 27.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 13
; ; L - B35 - AFF W - G2 - Neg W - N6 - AFF L - N6 - Neg
D16 Millburn High School H4 Nick Duca B15 Arun Iyer M4 Reina Smith | B4 Mutturaj Udeshi | 5. Tth
Rh i
Abiaa Jagl . 28.00 28.00 29.50 29.50 o
; ; W - E1 - Neg W - B39 - AFF L - B38 - AFF L - B35 - Neg
D17 Millburn ngh School N2 Kelvin Zhang K2 Steven Greydanus N1 James Grey E1 Anurag Shahoo 2-2 Sth
R D i
paic ahﬂ'j'a"nag 29.00 28.00 28.00 29.00 1
; L - D17 - AFF W - B35 - Neg L - D15 - AFF L - B36 - Neg
El Rand0|ph ngh School N2 Kelvin Zhang D2 Phuong Vu B3 Pranay Butala H4 Nick Duca 1-3 13th
P i :
. gL%S\EOS”a;ﬂ;”; . 28.50 29.00 28.00 28.00 133
: L - B38 - Neg L - D11 - AFF L - B39 - Neg W - G2 - AFF
E12 Rand0|ph ngh School D4 Raymond Huang B6 Madhavi Chikka D1 Elaine Johnson | K1 James Falconer -3 15th
A
;‘f?gﬁ Mulondo 28.00 27.00 28.00 28.00 H
: L - D15 - Neg L - B36 - AFF W - G2 - Neg W - B37 - AFF
E13 Rand0|ph ngh School N1 James Grey D1 Elaine Johnson B2 Dong Liu D3 Rahul Sinha 2-2 12th
A .
abby Bentley 27.00 28.50 28.00 28.00 L3
; L - B37 - Neg L - D16 - AFF L-E13 - AFF L - E12 - Neg
G2 Saint Joseph HS D6 Hing Choi B15 Arun Iyer B2 Dong Liu K1 James Falconer 0-4




— 107.5 16th
Arnav Pillai
Adhrit Gupta 27.00 27.00 27.50 26.00
: L - D11 - Neg W - B37 - AFF L-D16-Neg | W -D16 - AFF
N6 Montville Twp. HS M1 Nick Jacus D5 Vinod Tyer M4 Reina Smith_| B4 Mutturaj Udeshi |  9_o
Raihanna Shamsudin 28.00 28.50 29.50 29.50 1155 Sth
Sahana Natesan ) ) ) '
: W - B36 - Neg L - D15 - AFF W - B35 - AFF L - D15 - Neg
N7 Montville TWp' HS D3 Rahul Sinha H3 Bala Saravanan D6 Hing Choi M1 Nick Jacus 2-
Jennie Wang 115 6th
Amy Zhang 29.00 28.50 29.00 28.50
: W - B39 - Neg L - B38 - AFF L - B37 - Neg L - B39 - AFF
N8 Montville TWp' HS D5 Vinod lyer D3 Rahul Sinha H4 Nick Duca H3 Bala Saravanan 1-3 14th
Arjun Patel 113
Mithil Gontla 28.50 28.50 28.00 28.00
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